
 

Burghley Pony Club Novice Show 

Rider Numbers 

Please print rider bib numbers from the Horse-Events website (Print your Event number - Horse Events (horse-
events.co.uk). Bridle numbers may be worn if preferred.  

Rider number Rider 
1 Agnes Cardew-Ward 
2 Alice Turner 
3 Alice  Barringer  
4 Amelia Burtt 
5 Amelie Wilson 
6 Amelie  Plant 
7 Anita Monroe  
8 Annabel Tait 
9 Annabelle  Staples 

10 Archie Smales 
11 Beatrix Duck 
12 Cecily Smith 
13 Charlotte  Holloway  
14 Daisy  Shackell 
15 Dexter Fox-Clipsham 
16 Edith Park 
17 Eliza  Smales  
18 Elodie Campbell 
19 Florrie  Shackell  
20 George Tait 
21 Georgina Blackwell 
22 Grace Evans 
23 Heidi  Shaw  
24 Henrietta  Watson 
25 Isla Fox 
26 Isla-Rose Lawrence  
27 Leah Baker Edwards  
28 Martha  Shackell  
29 Matilda Woollard 
30 Maude Bromwich 
31 Millie Kutluoglu 
32 Molly  Gamble  
33 Noah Campbell  
34 Olivia Evans 
35 Oscar  Gallagher 
36 Phoebe Hoyles 
37 Phoebe Wassell 
38 Poppy Duffy 
39 Poppy  Allen 
40 Rosalind Moseley 
41 Rose Watson 
42 Scarlet Needham 
43 Silva Dungworth  



 

44 Skylar Sampson 
45 Sophia Hollis (Tallulah) 
46 Sophia Hollis (Star) 
47 Sophia Hollis (Banana) 
48 Tabitha Bennett 
49 Thomas Blackwell 
50 Verity Campbell 
51 Wilfred Campbell 
52 Alice Mumby-Smith 

 

Dressage Times  

We appreciate there are many classes running simultaneously - you are able to run out of order within the 
relevant class – please report to the Dressage Steward to confirm your place in the order.  

 The Pony Club Walk & Trot Dressage Test 2022 
09:30 Poppy Duffy Jude 
09:37 Rosalind Moseley Thistledown Silky Lustre 
09:44 Grace Evans Violet 
09:51 Annabelle  Staples Shadow 
09:58 Sophia Hollis Tallulah Belle 
10:05 Maude Bromwich Little John 
10:12 Charlotte  Holloway  Tetcott Lancelot  
10:19 Edith Park Knolton Bambi 
10:26 Beatrix Duck Gary 
10:33 Heidi  Shaw  Romano Top Spot  
10:40 Georgina Blackwell Buzz  
10:47 Phoebe Wassell Fairley Katrina  

 

The Pony Club Preliminary PC70 Dressage Test 2022 
11:15 Anita Monroe  Wilkismoor dot com 
11:22 Sophia Hollis Banana 
11:29 Dexter Fox-Clipsham Casino 
11:36 Phoebe Wassell Fairley Katrina  
11:43 Leah Baker Edwards  Charlie  
11:50 Agnes Cardew-Ward Coco chanel 
11:57 Isla Fox Jasmine 
12:04 Molly  Gamble  Ollie 
12:11 Poppy  Allen CWMMEUDWY HWNTW 74980 
12:18 Alice Turner Lucky lane Roy 
12:25 Tabitha Bennett My Seanna 
12:32 Phoebe Hoyles Rocket Ronnie 
12:39 Sophia Hollis Pontymaelog Star 

 

Catering 

The Country Kitchen will be onsite all day for your hot and cold drinks, hot food and snack requirements.  

An ice cream van is scheduled for the lunch period – weather permitting.  

 



 

 

Site Layout 

Parking entrance will be clearly marked into Burghley Park from Barnack Road, Stamford. 

 

Suggested Ring Timetable  

Show Ring – Classes 1 - 5 

Class 1 (Pony Club Pony – Lead Rein) commencing at 09:30, Classes 2-5 to follow. 

Fancy Dress not before 1pm  

Gymkhana Games will take place in this ring on conclusion of other classes. 

 

Show Jumping - Classes 11 – 17 

Class 11 (30cm Lead Rein) commencing at 10:30, classes 12 – 17 to follow. 

60cm not before 1pm. 

 

Working Hunter – Classes 6 – 8, to be followed by Horse & Hound Classes 9 & 10 

Class 6 (65cm Working Hunter) commencing at 10:00, classes 7 – 8 to follow. 

Horse and Hound to commence after a course-change on conclusion of Class 8, but not before 1pm. 

 

Dressage 

As per times above.  

 

Clear Round Jumping 

Open all day – entries on the gate.  

To make additional entries on the day, please visit the Secretary.  


